
Helen Zhao 

Subject: FW: ??: FW: NUTEK CORPORATION, FCC ID: ELVATDC, Assessment NO.: AN04T429 1, Notice#1

10/29/2004

-----Original Message----- 
From: hvesta@ccsemc.com.tw [mailto:hvesta@ccsemc.com.tw]On Behalf Of application@ccsemc.com.tw 
Sent: Friday, October 29, 2004 12:22 AM 
To: Helen Zhao 
Cc: Application (CCS TW) (E-mail) 
Subject:  ??: FW: NUTEK CORPORATION, FCC ID: ELVATDC, Assessment NO.: AN04T429 1, Notice#1 
 

Hi Helen:  
Attached please find the pages 3 and 19~22 of the revised report.  
Thank you.  
Best regards,  
Vesta  
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Compliance Certification Services [mailto:hzhao@ccsemc.com] 
Sent: Thursday, October 28, 2004 4:33 PM 
To: Helen Zhao 
Subject: NUTEK CORPORATION, FCC ID: ELVATDC, Assessment NO.: AN04T4291, 
Notice#1 
 
 
Question #1: The test report indicates that the average reading was come 
from peak reading minus duty cycle correction factor. But the test data 
shows an incorrect duty cycle correction factor was used. Please explain. 
 
Question #2: Please make necessary correction on the test report to show 
real test date. Page 3 said different from other pages. 
 
Best regards, 
Helen Zhao 
 
The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue 
on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested 
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in 
application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note 
that partial responses increase processing time and should not be submitted. 
Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to 
the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender. 
 
 
 


